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Symbol Popis   

 

Maska 
(Scatter symbol) 

 (15x) 
 (14x) 
 (13x) 
 (12x) 
 (11x) 
 (10x) 
 (9x) 
 (8x) 
 (7x) 

x  (6x) 
 (5x) 

1000x 
500x 
100x 
75x 
50x 
40x 
30x 
20x 
15x 
10x 
5x 

 

Symbol Popis (5x)    

 

Disko koule 
(Free Spins symbol)    - 



Symbol Popis (5x)    

 

Tukan 
 - - - - 

 

 50x 10x 5x 2x 

 

 25x 8x 4x - 

 

Bubny 20x 6x 3x - 

 

A 7x 4x 2x - 

 

K 7x 4x 2x - 

 

Q 5x 2x 1x - 

 

J 5x 2x 1x - 

 

10 3x 1x 0.5x - 
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MENU  

 
HISTORIE HRY  
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START  

 
VSTUP  

 
  

   o START, VSTUP nebo . 

 
AUTO START  

 
AUTO START STOP  

 
ZVUK  

od  
 

 
  


